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Housing Status
Full-Time Undergraduates*

. Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016
Housing Status
Live in Residence Halls 1,430 1,359 1,309 1,123 1,007
Don't Live in Residence Halls 1,127 1,094 1,032 925 917

Percent in Residence Halls 55.9% 55.4% 55.9% 54.8% 52.3%

* 12 or more credit hours attempted

Residence Halls Capacity
All Students

Housing Status

Total Number of Students In
Residence Halls

Fall 2012

1,435

Fall 2013

1,363

Fall 2014

1,312

Fall 2015

1,126

Fall 2016

1,011

Capacity of Residence Halls

1,689

1,792

1,344

1,314

1,319

00—y
Percent Residence Halls Are

Filled to Capacity 85.0% 76.1% 97.6% 85.7% 76.7%
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