Mansfield University Fact Book 2016-2017

Housing Status Full-Time Undergraduates*

Housing Status	Fall 2012	Fall 2013	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016
Live in Residence Halls	1,430	1,359	1,309	1,123	1,007
Don't Live in Residence Halls	1,127	1,094	1,032	925	917
Percent in Residence Halls	55.9%	55.4%	55.9%	54.8%	52.3%

^{* 12} or more credit hours attempted

Residence Halls Capacity All Students

Housing Status	Fall 2012	Fall 2013	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016
Total Number of Students in					
Residence Halls	1,435	1,363	1,312	1,126	1,011
Capacity of Residence Halls	1,689	1,792	1,344	1,314	1,319
Percent Residence Halls Are					
Filled to Capacity	85.0%	76.1%	97.6%	85.7%	76.7%